
             

     

      
    
    
    
    
     
     

   
   
    

   
    
    

  

     
   
    
  

   
    

     
   
 

  
    
    

  
      
   
   

    
    

    

      
   

        
    

     
    
     

   
   
    

   
    
    
    

     
   
    
    
  

   
 

    

     
   
    
     

    
      
   
   

    
    

    
    
    

   
  

   

       
    
    
     
     

   
   
    

   
    
    

    
  

     
   
    
  

    
   
    

     
   
 

  
    
    

  
      
   
   

    
  

  
    
    
    

   
    

  

         
    
    
     
    

   
   
    

   
    
    
    

          

     

   
    
    

    
    

      
   

        
    
     

   
   
    

      

    
    

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Therapeutic Programs St. Marys 4 December 2024 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
10:30am Bingo - RH 9:30am Choir Practice -MVDR 9:30am Bingo - DR 9:30am How it's Made - SR 9:30am Fun & Fit - SR 9:30am Musical Mixers - SR 11:00am Go with the Flow - V 

1:30pm Garden Club - CY 10:30am Manicures - SR 10:00am Sacred Music Time 10:00am Sacred Music Time 10:30am Bocce Ball - SR 1:30pm Bingo - RH 
1:30pm MA* Richard-Piano - TS 11:00am Personal Touch - SR 10:30am Catholic Mass - RH 10:30am Interdenominational 1:30pm Mind Aerobics - SR 
1:30pm Cranium Crunches - SR 1:30pm Curling - SR 10:30am Music Therapy Service - RH 
2:30pm Crafty Corner - SR 2:30pm Book Club - SR 1:30pm Bowling - SR 10:30am Personal Touch - SR 
2:30pm Hooks & Needles - VRCC 6:30pm Prime Timers and Jumbo 3:00pm *MA-Charity Chords - TS 11:00am Pet Therapy - V 
6:30pm Try Some Trivia - SR Games - CY 1:30pm Musical Entertainment 

1:45pm Go with the Flow - V 
3:00pm Chatterbox - SR 
6:00pm *MA-Hayun-Flute - TS 

8 
10:15am Travel to Portugal - SR 

9 
9:30am Choir Practice -MVDR 
9:30am Cranium Crunches - SR 
10:00am Through Our Eyes - SR 
1:30pm Classic Games - SR 
2:30pm Hooks & Needles - VRCC 

10 
9:30am Bingo - DR 
10:30am Manicures - SR 
11:00am Personal Touch - SR 
1:30pm Curling - SR 
2:30pm Book Club - SR 
6:30pm Jumbo Games - CY 
6:30pm Prime Timers - MVDR 

11 
9:30am How it's Made - SR 
10:00am Sacred Music Time 
10:30am Catholic Mass - RH 
10:30am Immerse Yourself - CL 
10:30am Music Therapy 
2:00pm Festive Christmas Social 

- RH 
3:00pm *MA-Charity Chords - TS 

12 
9:30am Fun & Fit - SR 
10:00am Sacred Music Time 
10:30am Personal Touch - SR 
10:30am St Mary's School Choir -

CH 
11:00am Pet Therapy - V 
1:45pm Go with the Flow - V 
3:00pm Chatterbox - SR 
6:00pm *MA-Hayun-Flute - TS 

13 
9:30am Musical Mixers - SR 
10:30am Bocce Ball - SR 
1:30pm Friends & Allies -Library 
1:30pm Mind Aerobics - SR 
2:30pm Travel Log - SR 

14 
10:00am Fortepiano Trio Christmas 

Concert - RH 
1:30pm Bingo - RH 

15 
10:15am Christmas Past - SR 

16 
9:30am Choir Practice -MVDR 
1:30pm Cranium Crunches - SR 
2:30pm Crafty Corner - SR 
2:30pm Hooks & Needles - VRCC 
6:30pm Outing: Magic of Lights -

CO 

17 
9:30am Bingo - DR 
10:30am Manicures - SR 
11:00am Personal Touch - SR 
1:30pm Curling - SR 
2:30pm Book Club - SR 
6:15pm Christmas Movie Night -

RH 
6:30pm Prime Timers and Movie 

Night - RH 

18 
9:30am How it's Made - SR 
10:00am Sacred Music Time 
10:30am Catholic Mass - RH 
10:30am Music Therapy 
1:30pm Santa's Workshop - SL 
2:30pm Bowling - SR 
6:30pm Pub Night - RH 

19 
9:30am Fun & Fit - SR 
10:00am Sacred Music Time 
10:30am Interdenominational 

Service - RH 
10:30am Personal Touch - SR 
11:00am Pet Therapy - V 
1:30pm Musical Entertainment 
1:45pm Go with the Flow - V 
3:00pm Chatterbox - SR 
6:00pm *MA-Hayun-Flute - TS 

20 
9:30am Bocce Ball - SR 
10:30am Christmas Ornament 

Making - RH 
1:30pm Friends & Allies -Library 
1:30pm Mind Aerobics - SR 
2:30pm Travel Log - SR 

21 
1:30pm Bingo - RH 
2:00pm MA* Amy Kwon and 

Cherilyn-Piano/Violin - TS 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
10:15am Trivia Time - SR 10:00am Lesson and Carols - CH 

1:30pm Cranium Crunches - SR 
2:30pm Crafty Corner - SR 
2:30pm Hooks & Needles - VRCC 
6:30pm Christmas Trivia - SR 

9:30am Bingo - DR 
10:30am Manicures - SR 
11:00am Personal Touch - SR 
1:30pm Curling - SR 
1:30pm Christmas Caroling - RH 
2:30pm Book Club - SR 
6:30pm Prime Timers - MVDR 

Spreading the Holiday Cheer - V 1:30pm Christmas Music Bingo - RH 

Go with the Flow - V 

10:00am Sacred Music Time 
10:30am Bocce Ball - SR 
10:30am Special Seasonal Mass -

CH 
1:30pm Mind Aerobics - SR 
2:30pm Travel Log - SR 

11:00am Go with the Flow - V 
1:30pm Bingo - RH 

29 30 31 
10:15am Bio-John Denver - SR 9:30am Cranium Crunches - SR 9:30am Bingo - DR 

1:30pm Classic Games - SR 10:30am Manicures - SR 
2:30pm Hooks & Needles - VRCC 11:00am Personal Touch - SR 

1:30pm New Years Eve Gala - RH 

2:30pm Book Club - SR 
6:30pm Prime Timers - MVDR 

CH - Chapel CL - Computer Lab CO - Community Outing CY - Courtyard DR - Dining Room 



                
    

MVDR - Marian Villa Dining Room RH - Rec Hall SL - Small Lounge SR - Sunroom TS - Town Square 

V - Varied VRCC - VRCC 


